May 23 2024 (15:15) India Rail Info 1

Thiruvananthapuram Central - Guruvayur InterCity Express/16342 - Exp - SR
TVC/Thiruvananthapuram Central (Trivandrum) to MQO/Munroturuttu
1h 20m - 79 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 TVC |[Thiruvananthapuram 17:30 5 |1 0 70 |7 SR

Central (Trivandrum)
2 |VAK |Varkala Sivagiri 18:05 18:06 m |1 |1 41 61 |57 |[SR
3 PVU [Paravur 18:17 18:18 Tm |0 [1 52 |53 |18 [SR
4 |MYY [Mayyanad 18:22 18:23 m |0 |1 56 |53 |20 |SR
5 |QLN |Kollam Junction (Quilon) [18:33 18:36 3m (2 |1 65 |64 [11 |SR
6 MQO |Munroturuttu 18:50 18:51 Tm [0 |1 79 53 |4 SR
7 |KPY  |Karunagappalli 19:05 19:06 Tm |0 |1 92 |48 |[13 |SR
8 KYJ Kayamkulam junction 19:23 19:25 2m [0 |1 105 |41 (9 SR
9 HAD  |Harippad 19:44 19:45 Tm |1 [1 118 |58 SR
10 |AMPA |Ambalappuzha 20:04 20:05 m |1 |1 137 |41 SR
11 |ALLP |Alappuzha (Alleppey) 20:23 20:25 2m (1 |1 149 (64 |3 |[SR
12 |MAKM |Mararikkulam 20:37 20:38 Tm |1 [1 162 |60 SR
13 |SRTL |Cherthala (Sherthalai) 20:49 20:50 Tm |2 |1 173 |50 SR
14 |TUVR |Turavur 21:02 21:03 Tm [0 |1 183 (38 SR
15 |ERS Ernakulam junction 21:40 21:45 5m |1 1 206 |62 |1 SR

(South)
16 |AWY  |Aluva (Alwaye) 22:04 22:06 2m |3 |1 225 |50 |14 |SR
17 |AFK  |Angamali for Kaladi 22:17 22:18 Tm |0 |1 235 |66 SR
18 |CKI Chalakudi 22:32 22:33 Tm |2 |1 250 |46 |12 |[SR
19 |IJK Irinjalakkuda 22:41 22:42 m |0 |1 256 |40 (18 |SR
20 |TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 23:18 23:20 2m |2 |1 280 |36 |3 SR
21 |PNQ |Thrissur Punkunnam 23:24 23:25 Tm |2 |1 282 |21 SR
22 |GUV  |Guruvayur 00:25 0 |2 303 |- 12 |SR

May 23 2024 (15:15) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



